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16
30
23

207
17
40
35
34
26
31
14
13
42
41
18
29
38
15
28
22
27
19
37
32

DANIEL CARNEIRO B RIBEIRO ZOIA
LAZARO DE SOUZA CAVALCANTE
HALYSSON HENRIQUE FERREIRA
VALDEMAR HOMA

DIEGO CAMPOS

UEMENSOR ALENCAR

RAFAEL UILIAN TEIXEIRA NERES
MATHEUS SODRE ALMEIDA
HOLLISTON GODOI SOUSA

LEIBE DOS SANTOS BARROS
CESAR FORERO SALOMAO
CARLOS ALEXANDRE PINTO DA SILVA
WILLIAN VEIGA MAGALHAES
WELLINGTON THOMAZINI C FILHO
FAGNER BAZANELLA

KELLYTON AZEVEDO

RONI LIMA

CESAR LONGUINI

JULIMAR MELO

GEICSON MENDES DA SILVA

JEAN FREITAS

FELIPE JOSE SOARES NUNES
ROBSON ALVES QUEIROZ

MARCIO ALVES MARTINS

AGITO ESPORTES CRONO

ACRE RACE

EXPEDICIONARIO ELITE CBC MASC

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

TLTLTLLTLLLLEETETLTLLLLTLELLELETLETEELEREREEREERER

<

35
30
32
42
19
24
34
26
17
40
34
37
35
39
28
37
28
33
37
29
28
31
34
39

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL

Equipe
JUIZ DE FORA-MG
RIO BRANCO-AC
PATROCINIO-MG
SAPEZAL-MT
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
PORTO VELHO-RO
PORTO VELHO-RO
ARIQUEMES-RO
RIO BRANCO-AC
PORTO VELHO-RO
RIO BRANCO-AC
CACOAL-RO
RIO BRANCO-AC
SANTA LUZIA DOESTE -RO
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
PORTO VELHO-RO
PORTO VELHO-RO
PORTO VELHO-RO
TARAUACA-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
CACOAL-RO
PORTO VELHO-RO

ETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
www.agitoesportes.com.br

Bruto
04:21:08
04:29:05
04:29:07
04:29:12
04:30:54
04:31:51
04:35:42
04:43:32
04:51:42
04:55:14
04:58:09
05:01:35
05:03:57
05:06:40
05:07:08
05:13:58
05:28:55
05:38:35
05:38:35
05:51:36
06:03:33
06:12:49
06:21:36
07:00:18

Liquido
04:21:08
04:29:05
04:29:07
04:29:12
04:30:54
04:31:51
04:35:42
04:43:32
04:51:42
04:55:14
04:58:09
05:01:35
05:03:57
05:06:40
05:07:08
05:13:58
05:28:55
05:38:35
05:38:35
05:51:36
06:03:33
06:12:49
06:21:36
07:00:18



Coloc. Num. Atleta

DANIEL CARNEIRO B RIBEIRQ ZOIA
LAZARO DE SOUZA CAVALCANTE
HALYSSON HENRIQUE FERREIRA
VALDEMAR HOMA

DIEGO CAMPOS

UEMENSOR ALENCAR

RAFAEL UILIAN TEIXEIRA NERES
ALESSANDRO DA SILVA GOMES
MATHEUS SODRE ALMEIDA
PAULO EMANUEL DE L. M BRASIL
HOLLISTON GODOI SOUSA

LEIBE DOS SANTOS BARROS
JESUILSON TAVARES DE ARAUIO
CESAR FORERO SALOMAO
CARLOS ALEXANDRE PINTO DA SILVA
WILLIAN VEIGA MAGALHAES
MARCELO DIAS

WELLINGTON THOMAZINI C FILHO
TUXAUA MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA
FAGNER BAZANELLA

EVANDRO DE CASTRO R MACIEL
KELLYTON AZEVEDO

GUILHERME PHILLIPE DE O SOUZA
LIANDRO DE ALMEIDA LOYOLA
GILBERT RIBEIRO DA SILVA
MIGUEL NETO

JACKES FREITAS

GEOVANE SOUZA DOS SANTOS
MIGUEL JORGE V OLIVA

FABIO THAINES

LUCAS DA SILVA

KLEBES MORAIS FORTES

ANDRE PESTANA RAMOS
MARCOS SAMUEL SILVA LIRA
RONI LIMA

TIAGO LEAL

EWERTON FAUSTING DA S FAUSTINO
EMANUEL S5OUZA

EMANUEL MENDES

EUDIVAN CARNEIRO DE LIMA
ROBERTO GOMES

JOAOD PAULO AGUIAR
MICHELANGELO SILVA

JULIMAR MELO

CESAR LONGUINI

DELANO LIMA E SILVA

ALTEVIR SANTOS

THALES FERRARI DOS SANTOS
ONOFRE R DE MELO JUNIOR

JOSE ANGELO DE ASSIS

GEICSON MENDES DA SILVA
FRANCISCO EVERALDO SILVA COSTA
RODRIGO SCHOMMER

RAFAEL SAN

GUSTAVO LUIZ SEVEGNANI NICOCELLI
LUIZ FERNANDC MOURA
MAGDIEL MENDES

JEAN FREITAS

ANTONIO PESSOA SILVA JUNIOR
JOSE D 50UZA DO NASCIMENTQO
CHERLES FERREIRA SMERDEL
ERNILDO SILVA DE SOUZA
ADALBERTO FREIRE JUCA
GUSTAVO FARIA VALADARES
JEFERSON LOPES

JOSE JUYUCENN R MONTEIRO
FELIPE JOSE SOARES NUNES
FRANCISCO DE SOUZA MARTINS
MANACES PORTELA

JEFFERSON SANTOS DA SILVA
ROBSON ALVES QUEIROZ

DIOGO BIAZATTE

JOSE ARMANDO SANCHEZ

RUDDY BARANADO NAGAYAMA
JULIO SILVEIRA DE CASTRO
AILTON MAVE

GILMAR GONCALVES

ANDRE GRACIOSO PERES DA SILVA
JOSE ROBERTO RODRIGUES DE BRITO
JOSE FRANCIMILDO M FERREIRA
ROBSON MELLO

MARCELO LEITE BARBOSA
RAFAEL FIGUEIREDO

FRANCISCO LIMA BATISTA
MARCIO ALVES MARTINS
GILCINEI ACIOLI

UILLIAN FARIAS

RONILSON GOMES DE LIMA
RUBENS LAMEIRA DE C NETO
ELIEZIO FIGUEIREDO UCHOA
CICERO FERREIRA DO N JIUNIOR
FRANCISCO DA COSTA SOUSA
AIRTON JUNIOR

WAGNER GUIMARAES

ROGERIO ARAUJO

EDSON PORTELA DE MESQUITA
JAMES ARAUIO

ANTONIO MILANIO

MATHEUS SOUSA

PABLO RAFAEL F COSTA

EMIR COSMO DE OLIVEIRA FILHO
DAVID ROMAQ

ANTONIO CARLOS FIGUEIREDO
RICK CARMACHIEL DE SOUZA LIMA
MAYRON MILLER BEZERRA
VANDERLEI DOURANDO FERREIRA
FELIPE PESSOA DE LIMA

ACRE RACE

EXPEDICIONARIO MASC

Sx. Idd. Faixa F
M 35 M0099
M 30 MO0099
M 32 M0099
M 42 M0093
M 19 M0099
M 24 M0099
M 34 M0099
M 45 M0099
M 26 M0099
M 34 M0099
M 17 M0093
M 40 M0099
M 45 M0099
M 34 M0093
M 37 M0099
M 35 M0099
M 44 MO099
M 39 M0099
M 44 M00s3
M 28 MO099
M 43 M0099
M 37 M00s3
M 31 M0099
M 41 M0099
M 42 M0o0s3
M 30 M0099
M 46 M0099
M 35 M0093
M 41 MO0099
M 45 M0099
M 24 M0093
M 39 M0099
M 44 M0099
M 38 M0099
M 28 M0099
M 34 M0o093
M 40 M0099
M 22 M0099
M 38 M0o093
M 31 MO0099
M 34 M0099
M 29 M0o093
M 34 MO0099
M 37 M0099
M 33 M0o093
M 45 M0Q99
M 27 M0099
M 29 M0099
M 49 M0Q99
M 61 M0099
M 29 M0099
M 38 M0099
M 39 M0099
M 18 M0099
M a7 M0099
M 31 M0o093
M 32 MO099
M 28 M0099
M 35 M0o093
M 41 M0Q99
M 49 M0099
M 49 M0o093
M 37 M0099
M 36 M0099
M 33 M0093
M 29 M0099
M 31 M0099
M 51 MO099
M 43 M0099
M 26 M0099
M 34 MO099
M 32 M0099
M 29 M0099
M 37 MO099
M 41 MO039
M 42 MO0099
M 34 MO0099
M 36 MO099
M 50 MO099
M 43 MO099
M 25 MO099
M 45 M0O099
M 41 MO0099
M 57 MO099
™M 39 MO039
™M a6 MO039
M 32 MO099
M 41 MO099
M 34 MO099
M 42 MO099
M 36 MO0099
M 57 MO0S9
M 32 MO099
M 36 MO099
M 28 MO099
M 38 MO039
M 47 MO099
M EL MO099
M 36 MO39
M 34 MO099
M 47 MO0099
™M 29 MO099
™M a5 MO099
M 20 MO099
M 31 MO099
M 47 MO039
M 18 MO039

AGITO ESPORTES CRONO
www.agitoesportes.com.br

C.
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
EL
MA
EL
ET
EL
EL
MA
EL
EL
EL
MA
EL
MA
EL
MA
EL
ET
MA
MA
ET
MA
ET
MA
MA
ET
ET
MA
EL
EL
ET
MA
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
EL
EL
MA
PC
ET
MA
MA
EL
ET
ET
ET
MA
ET
ET
EL
ET
MA
MA
MA
ET
ET
ET
ET
EL
MA
MA
ET
EL
ET
ET
ET
MA
MA
ET
ET
MA
MA
ET
MA
MA
MA
EL
M
ET
MA
PC
MA

Equipe
JUIZ DE FORA-MG
RIO BRANCO-AC
PATROCINIO-MG
SAPEZAL-MT
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
PORTO VELHO-RO
VILHENA-RO
PORTO VELHO-RO
PORTO VELHO-RO
ARIQUEMES-RO
RIO BRANCO-AC
ITUIUTABA-MG
PORTO VELHO-RO
RIO BRANCO-AC
CACOAL-RO
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
SANTA LUZIA DOESTE -RO
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
TARAUACA-AC
PORTO VELHO-RO
RIO BRANCO-AC
EPITACIOLANDIA-AC
CACOAL-RO
RIO BRANCO-AC
COBUA/PANDO
VARZEA GRANDE-MT
BUJARI-AC
CAPIXABA-AC
ARIQUEMES-RO
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
PORTO VELHO-RO
GUAJARA-MIRIM-RO
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
EPITACIOLANDIA-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
PORTO VELHO-RO
PORTO VELHO-RO
PORTO VELHO-RO
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
BRASILEIA -AC
PORTO VELHO-RO
PORTO VELHO-RO
PORTO VELHO-RO
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
BRASILEIA -AC
PORTO VELHO-RO
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
TARAUACA-AC
TARAUACA-AC
TARAUACA-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
CRUZEIRO DO SUL-AC
CRUZEIRQ DO SUL-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
CRUZEIRO DO SUL-AC
ARIQUEMES-RO
RIO BRANCO-AC
CACOAL-RO
CACOAL-RO
COBUA/PANDO
COBUA/PANDO
RIO BRANCO-AC
BRASILEIA -AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
BRASILEIA -AC
CAPIXABA-AC
BUJARI-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
PORTO VELHO-RO
BOA VISTA-RR
PORTO VELHO-RO
TARAUACA-AC
CRUZEIRO DO SUL-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
EPITACIOLANDIA-AC
SENADOR GUIOMARD-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
EPITACIOLANDIA-AC
CRUZEIRO DO SUL-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
SENA MADUREIRA-AC
BRASILEIA -AC
EPITACIOLANDIA-AC
PORTO VELHO-RO
TARAUACA-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
BRASILEIA -AC

ETRAGEM ESPORTIVA

05:12:59
05:13:58
05:13:58
05:16:30
05:20:34
05:20:55
05:21:29

06:28:13
06:28:58
06:32:42
06:32:53
06:33:28
06:43:12
06:44:57
06:49:48
06:52:58
06:55:01
07:00:18
07:03:29
07:04:44
07:08:57
07:09:24
07:11:41
07:16:16
07:16:53
07:18:07
07:22:37
07:27:54
07:27:55
07:28:17
07:29:38
07:30:37
07:32:48
07:36:34
07:36:43
07:41:57
07:43:53
07:49:18
07:49:47
07:59:13

Liquido
04:21:08
04:29:05
04:29:07
04:29:12
04:30:54
04:31:51
04:35:42
04:41:14
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O 00 N O U & WN -

GBS D B DD DDA D DWW WWWWWWWWRNNRNNRNNRNNRNNERRR B 2 B B B P
mP O LI HFWNRPRPOOO®MIODUDEWNRPRLOOOOMNOUSWNROOL®O®IODOD_WRNER O

243
240
264
248
255
245
234
214
218
236
226
244
242
219
224
267
216
231
228
256
263
241
384
246
215
249
221
225
269
260
257
229
239
220

217
222
262
265
232
261
238
247
252
230
237
353
250
258
259
266

KATRINE ANDRADE

JADIANE CARMINATTI

SILVIA S BORGES

MARIA ELENA F. MACIEL

NACAYRA RAMOS

MARIA ALZIRA BENTO DE LIMA
GISLAINE DE SOUZA DOS SANTOS
ALDECI DA SILVA SANTOS

ANDREIA FEITOSA OLIVEIRA
GRACIELI MAYER

DANIELE SILVA DA CUNHA

LEIDIANE QUEIROZ

KAROL QUEIROZ

ANDRESSA RODRIGUES

CERES CARINE DE AZ MOREIRA
VALDERIZA CARVALHO

ANA CLAUDIA SALOMAO

ERIKA ROCHA DA SILVA PEIXOTO
ELENIRA MENDES

NATHALIA DE OLIVEIRA BRAZ
SIDERLEIA BRASIL DE OLIVEIRA BRAZ
KARINE PESSOA

EDUARDA K. DE SOUZA BRANDAO
MARIA ANGELINA SOUSA DE FREITAS
ALECSANDRA OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
MARIA HELENA A COELHO

BRUNA MENACHO

CLENIA ENEIDA A DE PONTES FERREIRA
WILLIANE MARIA DE O MARTINS
ROSALINA MARIA DE O. S NICOCELLI
PAMELLA SILVA NOBRE
ELISANGELA DA SILVA LOPES BRASIL
IEDA MARIA OLIVEIRA SARAIVA
ANDRIELY ANDRADE

CARLA CASTRO

ANA ISADORA A SILVA

CAMILA FERREIRA

SEBASTIANA GALVAO C. DO NASCIMENTO
TANIA MARIA DA SILVA PEDROSA
EUFRASIA SANTOS CADORIN
ROSANGELA C. DA SILVA AMORIM
HIUNA BRAGA DE LIMA

MARIA CRISTINA

MAYKA DE MEDEIROS C DA COSTA
EMANUELA FERNANDES
GREICYWANNY LOURENCO MAIA
KEILANGY TENORIO

MARINA COSTA FERNANDES
PATRICIA MARIA DE ARAUJO RINO
RAIMUNDA ELIANA DA ROCHA SILVA
TARCIANA SOUTO

AGITO ESPORTES CRONO

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

-
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ACRE RACE

57KM AVENTURA FEM FEM

30
33
38
49
21
33
35
40
38
36
32
25
25
21
31
40
34
39
37
21
40
45
16
32
38
25
34
41
39
48
37
34
56
33
30
21
19
35
48
49
50
32
38
36
37
44
52
40
44
33
36

FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099

AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF

Equipe
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
BRASILEIA -AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
PORTO VELHO-RO
BRASILEIA -AC
EPITACIOLANDIA-AC
PORTO VELHO-RO
CRUZEIRO DO SUL-AC
TARAUACA-AC
BRASILEIA -AC
PLACIDO DE CASTRO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
BRASILEIA -AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
XAPURI -AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
PLACIDO DE CASTRO-AC
PLACIDO DE CASTRO-AC
BRASILEIA -AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
BRASILEIA -AC
PORTO VELHO-RO
RIO BRANCO-AC
PORTO VELHO-RO
RIO BRANCO-AC
CRUZEIRO DO SUL-AC
PORTO VELHO-RO
ARIQUEMES-RO
RIO BRANCO-AC
BRASILEIA -AC
PLACIDO DE CASTRO-AC
PORTO VELHO-RO
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
PLACIDO DE CASTRO-AC
PLACIDO DE CASTRO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
BRASILEIA -AC
BRASILEIA -AC
BRASILEIA -AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
CRUZEIRO DO SUL-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
ARIQUEMES-RO
ARIQUEMES-RO
EPITACIOLANDIA-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC

ETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
www.agitoesportes.com.br

Bruto
02:09:46
02:20:02
02:21:46
02:23:44
02:26:20
02:28:37
02:30:09
02:33:52
02:34:03
02:34:22
02:38:58
02:41:11
02:42:10
02:43:27
02:43:34
02:46:43
02:50:00
02:50:10
02:54:58
02:57:39
02:58:50
02:58:51
02:59:19
02:59:49
02:59:53
03:00:37
03:02:22
03:03:52
03:04:22
03:08:56
03:08:58
03:09:34
03:17:55
03:19:05
03:19:30
03:24:30
03:28:05
03:29:21
03:29:22
03:30:51
03:31:28
03:35:08
03:35:10
03:37:51
03:39:58
03:40:39
03:48:51
03:51:12
03:56:43
04:24:05
04:32:13

Liquido
02:09:46
02:20:02
02:21:46
02:23:44
02:26:20
02:28:37
02:30:09
02:33:52
02:34:03
02:34:22
02:38:58
02:41:11
02:42:10
02:43:27
02:43:34
02:46:43
02:50:00
02:50:10
02:54:58
02:57:39
02:58:50
02:58:51
02:59:19
02:59:49
02:59:53
03:00:37
03:02:22
03:03:52
03:04:22
03:08:56
03:08:58
03:09:34
03:17:55
03:19:05
03:19:30
03:24:30
03:28:05
03:29:21
03:29:22
03:30:51
03:31:28
03:35:08
03:35:10
03:37:51
03:39:58
03:40:39
03:48:51
03:51:12
03:56:43
04:24:05
04:32:13



ACRE RACE

57KM AVENTURA JUNIOR MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 270 VINICIUS OLIVEIRA G DA ROCHA M 12 MO0099 - JuU RIO BRANCO-AC 03:20:16 03:20:16
AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
www.agitoesportes.com.br



Coloc. Num. Atleta
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o
= o

282
273
281
274
278
279
276
272
283
280
275

PAULO SERGIO ALBUQUERQUE SILVA

ENDRIL SILVA LIMA

MAURO HENRIQUE M DA ROCHA
GABRIEL ALBINO

LEONARDO ARAUJO

LUKAS EDUARDO AMIM SILVA
IAN SILVA ASSUNCAO

ALLAN DA SILVA CORREIA

WICTOR EDUARDO C DO NASCIMENTO

MATHEUS CAMPOS
HUGO GOTARDO

ACRE RACE

57KM AVENTURA JUVENIL MASC

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

<

17
17
14
17
14
16
16
16
13
17
16

T LKL

<

AGITO ESPORTES CRONO

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

Equipe
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
BRASILEIA -AC
TARAUACA-AC
PLACIDO DE CASTRO-AC
PLACIDO DE CASTRO-AC
PLACIDO DE CASTRO-AC
BRASILEIA -AC
RIO BRANCO-AC

ETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
www.agitoesportes.com.br

Bruto
01:58:15
01:58:15
01:58:22
02:08:16
02:11:45
02:11:45
02:26:58
02:48:14
02:53:04
03:19:36
03:41:45

Liquido
01:58:15
01:58:15
01:58:22
02:08:16
02:11:45
02:11:45
02:26:58
02:48:14
02:53:04
03:19:36
03:41:45



Coloc. Num. Atleta
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296
315
282
273
305
281
323
341
314
306
331
274
243
355
278
279
310
308
320
338
356
302
295
240
342
301
264
248
317
330
335
303
255
343
276
293
345
287
334
326
245
352
329
146
234
165
285
349
324
214
218
236
350
289
226
347
358
244
309
242
219
224
337
336
351
313
267
272
327
286
216

283
307

DEYWID FERNANDES DE ARAUJO
JOSE APARECIDO ALMEIDA FILHO
PAULO SERGIO ALBUQUERQUE SILVA
ENDRIL SILVA LIMA

IAGO SILVA

MAURO HENRIQUE M DA ROCHA
MAX FREITAS ARAUJO

ANTONIO JOSE DA SILVA

JORGE ARAUJO

INACIO KILSEN SILVA

THALIS ECIRO DA SILVA

GABRIEL ALBINO

KATRINE ANDRADE

MANOEL JOSE DOS SANTOS SILVA
LEONARDO ARAUJO

LUKAS EDUARDO AMIM SILVA
JEAN CARLOS ARAUJO BARROS
ISMAEL FARIA

LEOPOLDO PINA NETO
WILKERSON MORAIS NASCIMENTO
MARIO DA COSTA CAVALCANTE
FAGNER RIBEIRO

DANIEL LINS

JADIANE CARMINATTI

BRUNO MESQUITA

ELMO CAVALCANTE OLIVEIRA
SILVIA S BORGES

MARIA ELENA F. MACIEL

JOSE RICHARD GOMES

RONALDO CASTILLO

VINICIUS DE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO
GERBSON FRANCISCO N MAIA
NACAYRA RAMOS

CICERO NASCIMENTO

IAN SILVA ASSUNCAO

CLEDISON DE FREITAS SOBRINHO
EZEQUIAS CARLOS DE FREITAS
ALEXANDRE MELO

VALMIR MARTINS

PEDRO FLAUSINO

MARIA ALZIRA BENTO DE LIMA
JOAO JOSE ARAUJO

RILTON CASTRO

CLEVERSON OLIVEIRA SOUZA
GISLAINE DE SOUZA DOS SANTOS
FRANCISCO FEITOSA FILHO
ADRIAN MANUYAMA CABRERA
IRLAN RIBEIRO SANDRA

MAYCON MOTA

ALDECI DA SILVA SANTOS
ANDREIA FEITOSA OLIVEIRA
GRACIELI MAYER

JAIME OLIVEIRA

CARLOS ALBERTO DE F JUNIOR
DANIELE SILVA DA CUNHA
FRANCISCO DE ASSIS B. DE FARIAS
PEDRO LEO FERNANDES
LEIDIANE QUEIROZ

JANILDO MORAES BEZERRA
KAROL QUEIROZ

ANDRESSA RODRIGUES

CERES CARINE DE AZ MOREIRA
WHISLEY PEREIRA DINIZ
VINICIUS GOMES

JOAO CARLOS DE LIMA SOUSA
JONISLEI NOGUEIRA LIMA
VALDERIZA CARVALHO

ALLAN DA SILVA CORREIA
RAILTON PEDROSA GONZALES
AGNALDO CANUTO DE OLIVEIRA
ANA CLAUDIA SALOMAO

ERIKA ROCHA DA SILVA PEIXOTO
WICTOR EDUARDO C DO NASCIMENTO
ISMAEL ARAUJO
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ACRE RACE
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Equipe
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC

PORTO VELHO-RO
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC

BRASILEIA -AC

TARAUACA-AC

TARAUACA-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC

PLACIDO DE CASTRO-AC

RIO BRANCO-AC
BRASILEIA -AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
PORTO VELHO-RO
EPITACIOLANDIA-AC
BRASILEIA -AC
RIO BRANCO-AC

PLACIDO DE CASTRO-AC

COBIJA/PANDO
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC

PLACIDO DE CASTRO-AC

RIO BRANCO-AC

PLACIDO DE CASTRO-AC

RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
PORTO VELHO-RO
SAPEZAL-MT
COBIJA/PANDO
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
BRASILEIA -AC
EPITACIOLANDIA-AC
PORTO VELHO-RO
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
CRUZEIRO DO SUL-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
ARIQUEMES-RO
TARAUACA-AC
BRASILEIA -AC
BRASILEIA -AC

PLACIDO DE CASTRO-AC

RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
TARAUACA-AC
BRASILEIA -AC
BRASILEIA -AC

PLACIDO DE CASTRO-AC
PLACIDO DE CASTRO-AC

RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
XAPURI -AC

PLACIDO DE CASTRO-AC

TARAUACA-AC

Bruto
01:56:10
01:58:08
01:58:15
01:58:15
01:58:16
01:58:22
01:59:04
01:59:07
02:00:13
02:00:28
02:07:16
02:08:16
02:09:46
02:09:57
02:11:45
02:11:45
02:11:57
02:12:00
02:14:06
02:16:09
02:19:19
02:19:40
02:19:50
02:20:02
02:20:56
02:21:38
02:21:46
02:23:44
02:24:18
02:24:33
02:24:39
02:25:26
02:26:20
02:26:55
02:26:58
02:27:02
02:27:54
02:27:59
02:28:00
02:28:16
02:28:37
02:28:43
02:29:28
02:29:59
02:30:09
02:30:28
02:30:28
02:33:32
02:33:49
02:33:52
02:34:03
02:34:22
02:35:41
02:38:33
02:38:58
02:39:14
02:39:24
02:41:11
02:41:18
02:42:10
02:43:27
02:43:34
02:45:28
02:46:24
02:46:36
02:46:42
02:46:43
02:48:14
02:48:17
02:49:47
02:50:00
02:50:10
02:53:04
02:54:55

Liquido
01:56:10
01:58:08
01:58:15
01:58:15
01:58:16
01:58:22
01:59:04
01:59:07
02:00:13
02:00:28
02:07:16
02:08:16
02:09:46
02:09:57
02:11:45
02:11:45
02:11:57
02:12:00
02:14:06
02:16:09
02:19:19
02:19:40
02:19:50
02:20:02
02:20:56
02:21:38
02:21:46
02:23:44
02:24:18
02:24:33
02:24:39
02:25:26
02:26:20
02:26:55
02:26:58
02:27:02
02:27:54
02:27:59
02:28:00
02:28:16
02:28:37
02:28:43
02:29:28
02:29:59
02:30:09
02:30:28
02:30:28
02:33:32
02:33:49
02:33:52
02:34:03
02:34:22
02:35:41
02:38:33
02:38:58
02:39:14
02:39:24
02:41:11
02:41:18
02:42:10
02:43:27
02:43:34
02:45:28
02:46:24
02:46:36
02:46:42
02:46:43
02:48:14
02:48:17
02:49:47
02:50:00
02:50:10
02:53:04
02:54:55
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115
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118
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123
124
125
126
127
128
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228
284
256
348
290
263
241
384
359
246
215
325
346
249

225
269
260
257
229
328
288

220
360

280
270
357
217
291
108
222
319
262
265
232

238
247
252
294
230
237
299
275
353
250
312

258
74
152
259
292
266

ELENIRA MENDES

ADOLFO LIMA DA SILVA

NATHALIA DE OLIVEIRA BRAZ
FRANCISCO RODRIGUES LOPES
CARLOS VALE

SIDERLEIA BRASIL DE OLIVEIRA BRAZ
KARINE PESSOA

EDUARDA K. DE SOUZA BRANDAO
RAIMUNDO GONDIM

MARIA ANGELINA SOUSA DE FREITAS
ALECSANDRA OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
NILTOM MARENA

FRANCISCO ANTONIO DA SILVA
MARIA HELENA A COELHO

BRUNA MENACHO

CLENIA ENEIDA A DE PONTES FERREIRA
WILLIANE MARIA DE O MARTINS
ROSALINA MARIA DE O. S NICOCELLI
PAMELLA SILVA NOBRE
ELISANGELA DA SILVA LOPES BRASIL
RAILTON PINHEIRO

ANDERSON ANDREY

IEDA MARIA OLIVEIRA SARAIVA
ANDRIELY ANDRADE

RONALDO DE OLIVEIRA TEODORO
CARLA CASTRO

MATHEUS CAMPOS

VINICIUS OLIVEIRA G DA ROCHA
PAULO ALENCAR

ANA ISADORA A SILVA

CHRISTIAN HOLANDA DE LIMA
JOSUE DA SILVA SANTOS

CAMILA FERREIRA

LEANDRO BRASIL

SEBASTIANA GALVAO C. DO NASCIMENTO
TANIA MARIA DA SILVA PEDROSA
EUFRASIA SANTOS CADORIN
ROSANGELA C. DA SILVA AMORIM
HIUNA BRAGA DE LIMA

MARIA CRISTINA

MAYKA DE MEDEIROS C DA COSTA
DANIEL LAMBERTUCCI

EMANUELA FERNANDES
GREICYWANNY LOURENCO MAIA
EDUARDO DE FREITAS ROCHA
HUGO GOTARDO

KEILANGY TENORIO

MARINA COSTA FERNANDES

JOAO PAULO COUTINHO PINHEIRO
LUCAS MONTEIRO

PATRICIA MARIA DE ARAUJO RINO
DANILO NASCIMENTO

ELISSANDRO SOUZA

RAIMUNDA ELIANA DA ROCHA SILVA
CLAUDINEY SOUZA

TARCIANA SOUTO

AGITO ESPORTES CRONO
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RIO BRANCO-AC
BRASILEIA -AC
PLACIDO DE CASTRO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
PLACIDO DE CASTRO-AC
BRASILEIA -AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
EPITACIOLANDIA-AC
BRASILEIA -AC
PORTO VELHO-RO
ARIQUEMES-RO
TARAUACA-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
PORTO VELHO-RO
RIO BRANCO-AC
CRUZEIRO DO SUL-AC
PORTO VELHO-RO
ARIQUEMES-RO
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
VILHENA-RO
BRASILEIA -AC
PLACIDO DE CASTRO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
PORTO VELHO-RO
BRASILEIA -AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
PLACIDO DE CASTRO-AC
PLACIDO DE CASTRO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
BRASILEIA -AC
BRASILEIA -AC
BRASILEIA -AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
CRUZEIRO DO SUL-AC
CRUZEIRO DO SUL-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
ARIQUEMES-RO
ARIQUEMES-RO
INDAIATUBA-SP
RIO BRANCO-AC
EPITACIOLANDIA-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC

ETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
www.agitoesportes.com.br

02:54:58
02:57:04
02:57:39
02:58:23
02:58:46
02:58:50
02:58:51
02:59:19
02:59:40
02:59:49
02:59:53
03:00:16
03:00:33
03:00:37
03:02:22
03:03:52
03:04:22
03:08:56
03:08:58
03:09:34
03:13:43
03:17:40
03:17:55
03:19:05
03:19:30
03:19:30
03:19:36
03:20:16
03:23:21
03:24:30
03:26:16
03:27:02
03:28:05
03:28:09
03:29:21
03:29:22
03:30:51
03:31:28
03:35:08
03:35:10
03:37:51
03:39:58
03:39:58
03:40:39
03:40:43
03:41:45
03:48:51
03:51:12
03:51:42
03:56:37
03:56:43
04:07:22
04:07:29
04:24:05
04:24:05
04:32:13

02:54:58
02:57:04
02:57:39
02:58:23
02:58:46
02:58:50
02:58:51
02:59:19
02:59:40
02:59:49
02:59:53
03:00:16
03:00:33
03:00:37
03:02:22
03:03:52
03:04:22
03:08:56
03:08:58
03:09:34
03:13:43
03:17:40
03:17:55
03:19:05
03:19:30
03:19:30
03:19:36
03:20:16
03:23:21
03:24:30
03:26:16
03:27:02
03:28:05
03:28:09
03:29:21
03:29:22
03:30:51
03:31:28
03:35:08
03:35:10
03:37:51
03:39:58
03:39:58
03:40:39
03:40:43
03:41:45
03:48:51
03:51:12
03:51:42
03:56:37
03:56:43
04:07:22
04:07:29
04:24:05
04:24:05
04:32:13
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296
315
282
273
305
281
323
341
314
306
331
274
355
278
279
310
308
320
338
356
302
295
342
301
317
330
335
303
343
276
293
345
287
334
326
352
329
146
165
285
349
324
350
289
347
358
309
337
336
351
313
272
327
286
283
307
284
348
290
359
325
346
328
288
360
280
270
357
291
108
319
294
299
275

DEYWID FERNANDES DE ARAUJO
JOSE APARECIDO ALMEIDA FILHO
PAULO SERGIO ALBUQUERQUE SILVA
ENDRIL SILVA LIMA

IAGO SILVA

MAURO HENRIQUE M DA ROCHA
MAX FREITAS ARAUJO

ANTONIO JOSE DA SILVA

JORGE ARAUJO

INACIO KILSEN SILVA

THALIS ECIRO DA SILVA

GABRIEL ALBINO

MANOEL JOSE DOS SANTOS SILVA
LEONARDO ARAUJO

LUKAS EDUARDO AMIM SILVA
JEAN CARLOS ARAUJO BARROS
ISMAEL FARIA

LEOPOLDO PINA NETO
WILKERSON MORAIS NASCIMENTO
MARIO DA COSTA CAVALCANTE
FAGNER RIBEIRO

DANIEL LINS

BRUNO MESQUITA

ELMO CAVALCANTE OLIVEIRA
JOSE RICHARD GOMES
RONALDO CASTILLO

VINICIUS DE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO
GERBSON FRANCISCO N MAIA
CICERO NASCIMENTO

IAN SILVA ASSUNCAO

CLEDISON DE FREITAS SOBRINHO
EZEQUIAS CARLOS DE FREITAS
ALEXANDRE MELO

VALMIR MARTINS

PEDRO FLAUSINO

JOAO JOSE ARAUJO

RILTON CASTRO

CLEVERSON OLIVEIRA SOUZA
FRANCISCO FEITOSA FILHO
ADRIAN MANUYAMA CABRERA
IRLAN RIBEIRO SANDRA
MAYCON MOTA

JAIME OLIVEIRA

CARLOS ALBERTO DE F JUNIOR
FRANCISCO DE ASSIS B. DE FARIAS
PEDRO LEO FERNANDES
JANILDO MORAES BEZERRA
WHISLEY PEREIRA DINIZ
VINICIUS GOMES

JOAO CARLOS DE LIMA SOUSA
JONISLEI NOGUEIRA LIMA

ALLAN DA SILVA CORREIA
RAILTON PEDROSA GONZALES
AGNALDO CANUTO DE OLIVEIRA
WICTOR EDUARDO C DO NASCIMENTO
ISMAEL ARAUJO

ADOLFO LIMA DA SILVA
FRANCISCO RODRIGUES LOPES
CARLOS VALE

RAIMUNDO GONDIM

NILTOM MARENA

FRANCISCO ANTONIO DA SILVA
RAILTON PINHEIRO

ANDERSON ANDREY

RONALDO DE OLIVEIRA TEODORO
MATHEUS CAMPOS

VINICIUS OLIVEIRA G DA ROCHA
PAULO ALENCAR

CHRISTIAN HOLANDA DE LIMA
JOSUE DA SILVA SANTOS
LEANDRO BRASIL

DANIEL LAMBERTUCCI

EDUARDO DE FREITAS ROCHA
HUGO GOTARDO

ACRE RACE

57KM MASC
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
M 36 MO0099 - AM
M 29 MO0099 - AM
M 17 MO0099 - Al
M 17 MO0099 - Al
M 18 MO0099 - AM
M 14 MO0099 - Al
M 25 MO0099 - AM
M 62 MO0099 - AV
M 18 MO0099 - AM
M 35 MO0099 - AM
M 32 MO0099 - AM
M 17 MO0099 - Al
M 51 MO0099 - AV
M 14 MO0099 - Al
M 16 MO0099 - Al
M 37 MO0099 - AM
M 40 MO0099 - AM
M 45 MO0099 - AM
M 42 MO0099 - AM
M 55 MO0099 - AV
M 31 MO0099 - AM
M 24 MO0099 - AM
M 56 MO0099 - AV
M 28 MO0099 - AM
M 41 MO0099 - AM
M 20 MO0099 - AM
M 39 MO0099 - AM
M 28 MO0099 - AM
M 64 MO0099 - AV
M 16 MO0099 - Al
M 44 MO0099 - AM
M 50 MO0099 - AV
M 40 MO0099 - AM
M 35 MO0099 - AM
M 33 MO0099 - AM
M 51 MO0099 - AV
M 35 MO0099 - AM
M 46 MO0099 - AM
M 59 MO0099 - AV
M 46 MO0099 - AM
M 50 MO0099 - AV
M 28 MO0099 - AM
M 51 MO0099 - AV
M 37 MO0099 - AM
M 66 MO0099 - AV
M 55 MO0099 - AV
M 46 MO0099 - AM
M 33 MO0099 - AM
M 20 MO0099 - AM
M 50 MO0099 - AV
M 43 MO0099 - AM
M 16 MO0099 - Al
M 21 MO0099 - AM
M 37 MO0099 - AM
M 13 MO0099 - Al
M 39 MO0099 - AM
M 43 MO0099 - AM
M 56 MO0099 - AV
M 41 MO0099 - AM
M 60 MO0099 - AV
M 46 MO0099 - AM
M 56 MO0099 - AV
M 45 MO0099 - AM
M 30 MO0099 - AM
M 61 MO0099 - AV
M 17 MO0099 - Al
M 12 MO0099 - JuU
M 75 MO0099 - AV
M 34 MO0099 - AM
M 38 MO0099 - AM
M 34 MO0099 - AM
M 40 MO0099 - AM
M 49 MO0099 - AM
M 16 MO0099 - Al

Equipe
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
PORTO VELHO-RO
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
BRASILEIA -AC
TARAUACA-AC
TARAUACA-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
PLACIDO DE CASTRO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
BRASILEIA -AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
PORTO VELHO-RO
EPITACIOLANDIA-AC
PLACIDO DE CASTRO-AC
COBIJA/PANDO
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
PLACIDO DE CASTRO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
PLACIDO DE CASTRO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
SAPEZAL-MT
COBIJA/PANDO
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
ARIQUEMES-RO
BRASILEIA -AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
TARAUACA-AC
BRASILEIA -AC
PLACIDO DE CASTRO-AC
PLACIDO DE CASTRO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
PLACIDO DE CASTRO-AC
TARAUACA-AC
BRASILEIA -AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
EPITACIOLANDIA-AC
ARIQUEMES-RO
TARAUACA-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
VILHENA-RO
RIO BRANCO-AC
BRASILEIA -AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
CRUZEIRO DO SUL-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC

Bruto
01:56:10
01:58:08
01:58:15
01:58:15
01:58:16
01:58:22
01:59:04
01:59:07
02:00:13
02:00:28
02:07:16
02:08:16
02:09:57
02:11:45
02:11:45
02:11:57
02:12:00
02:14:06
02:16:09
02:19:19
02:19:40
02:19:50
02:20:56
02:21:38
02:24:18
02:24:33
02:24:39
02:25:26
02:26:55
02:26:58
02:27:02
02:27:54
02:27:59
02:28:00
02:28:16
02:28:43
02:29:28
02:29:59
02:30:28
02:30:28
02:33:32
02:33:49
02:35:41
02:38:33
02:39:14
02:39:24
02:41:18
02:45:28
02:46:24
02:46:36
02:46:42
02:48:14
02:48:17
02:49:47
02:53:04
02:54:55
02:57:04
02:58:23
02:58:46
02:59:40
03:00:16
03:00:33
03:13:43
03:17:40
03:19:30
03:19:36
03:20:16
03:23:21
03:26:16
03:27:02
03:28:09
03:39:58
03:40:43
03:41:45

Liquido
01:56:10
01:58:08
01:58:15
01:58:15
01:58:16
01:58:22
01:59:04
01:59:07
02:00:13
02:00:28
02:07:16
02:08:16
02:09:57
02:11:45
02:11:45
02:11:57
02:12:00
02:14:06
02:16:09
02:19:19
02:19:40
02:19:50
02:20:56
02:21:38
02:24:18
02:24:33
02:24:39
02:25:26
02:26:55
02:26:58
02:27:02
02:27:54
02:27:59
02:28:00
02:28:16
02:28:43
02:29:28
02:29:59
02:30:28
02:30:28
02:33:32
02:33:49
02:35:41
02:38:33
02:39:14
02:39:24
02:41:18
02:45:28
02:46:24
02:46:36
02:46:42
02:48:14
02:48:17
02:49:47
02:53:04
02:54:55
02:57:04
02:58:23
02:58:46
02:59:40
03:00:16
03:00:33
03:13:43
03:17:40
03:19:30
03:19:36
03:20:16
03:23:21
03:26:16
03:27:02
03:28:09
03:39:58
03:40:43
03:41:45



75
76
77
78
79

312

74
152
292

JOAO PAULO COUTINHO PINHEIRO
LUCAS MONTEIRO

DANILO NASCIMENTO
ELISSANDRO SOUZA

CLAUDINEY SOUZA

I

M

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA

41
38
32
45
39

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

INDAIATUBA-SP
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC

www.agitoesportes.com.br

03:51:42
03:56:37
04:07:22
04:07:29
04:24:05

03:51:42
03:56:37
04:07:22
04:07:29
04:24:05



Coloc. Num. Atleta

O 00 N O U & WN -

e T =
0NV WN RO

341
355
356
342
343
345
352
165
349
350
347
358
351
348
359
346
360
357

ANTONIO JOSE DA SILVA
MANOEL JOSE DOS SANTOS SILVA
MARIO DA COSTA CAVALCANTE
BRUNO MESQUITA

CICERO NASCIMENTO

EZEQUIAS CARLOS DE FREITAS
JOAO JOSE ARAUJO

FRANCISCO FEITOSA FILHO

IRLAN RIBEIRO SANDRA

JAIME OLIVEIRA

FRANCISCO DE ASSIS B. DE FARIAS
PEDRO LEO FERNANDES

JOAO CARLOS DE LIMA SOUSA
FRANCISCO RODRIGUES LOPES
RAIMUNDO GONDIM

FRANCISCO ANTONIO DA SILVA
RONALDO DE OLIVEIRA TEODORO
PAULO ALENCAR

ACRE RACE

57KM AVENTURA VETERANO MASC
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

M 62  MO0099
M 51  MO0099
M 55  MO0099
M 56  MO0099
M 64  MO0099
M 50  MO0099
M 51  MO0099
M 59  MO0099
M 50 MO0099
M 51  MO0099
M 66  MO0099
M 55  MO0099
M 50 MO0099
M 56  MO0099
M 60  MO0099
M 56  MO0099
M 61  MO0099
M 75  MO0099

AV
AV
AV
AV
AV
AV
AV
AV
AV
AV
AV
AV
AV
AV
AV
AV
AV
AV

Equipe
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
PORTO VELHO-RO
RIO BRANCO-AC
PLACIDO DE CASTRO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
SAPEZAL-MT
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
ARIQUEMES-RO
TARAUACA-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
EPITACIOLANDIA-AC
TARAUACA-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
www.agitoesportes.com.br

Bruto
01:59:07
02:09:57
02:19:19
02:20:56
02:26:55
02:27:54
02:28:43
02:30:28
02:33:32
02:35:41
02:39:14
02:39:24
02:46:36
02:58:23
02:59:40
03:00:33
03:19:30
03:23:21

Liquido
01:59:07
02:09:57
02:19:19
02:20:56
02:26:55
02:27:54
02:28:43
02:30:28
02:33:32
02:35:41
02:39:14
02:39:24
02:46:36
02:58:23
02:59:40
03:00:33
03:19:30
03:23:21



Coloc. Num. Atleta
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368
366
380
369
381
367
383
390
388
392
370
362
377

ACRE RACE

35KM CICLOTURISMO FEM

CLEANE MONTEFUSCO PINHEIRO F 42
ANNA ALINE CORREIA PATRICIO F 33
SUANNE SOUZA BATISTA F 35
DEBORAH PASTRO F 41
VALCILENE PESSOA DE ARAUJO F 35
CAROLINE KERDY F 41
VAUDENIZIA PESSOA F 36
LIZANDRA NASCIMENTO DE ARAUJO F 42
JULIANE GOTARDO F 32
ROSA ROCHA F 53
IZANILDA DE COSTA F 46
ALESSANDRA BARROSO F 43
MARIA RAIMUNDA SILVA F 49

AGITO ESPORTES CRONO

FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

Cl
Cl
Cl
Cl
Cl
Cl
Cl
Cl
Cl
Cl
Cl
Cl
Cl

Equipe
TARAUACA-AC
TARAUACA-AC
TARAUACA-AC

RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
PLACIDO DE CASTRO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC

ETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
www.agitoesportes.com.br

Bruto
02:24:29
02:33:34
02:34:52
02:44:49
02:48:35
02:48:37
02:48:39
03:17:12
03:18:15
03:23:38
03:38:36
03:38:38
03:38:38

Liquido
02:24:29
02:33:34
02:34:52
02:44:49
02:48:35
02:48:37
02:48:39
03:17:12
03:18:15
03:23:38
03:38:36
03:38:38
03:38:38



Coloc. Num. Atleta
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372
378
376
371
375
368
366
380
369
381
367
373
383
390
389
388
391
392
382
370
362
377

JOAO PEREIRA

ORLANDO ARARIPE

MARCOS ARARIPE

JOAO LUCAS DE SOUZA SILVA
JUCIER ROMAO

CLEANE MONTEFUSCO PINHEIRO
ANNA ALINE CORREIA PATRICIO
SUANNE SOUZA BATISTA
DEBORAH PASTRO

VALCILENE PESSOA DE ARAUJO
CAROLINE KERDY

JOSE AURIMAR BEZERRA GOMES
VAUDENIZIA PESSOA

LIZANDRA NASCIMENTO DE ARAUJO
MAYSON COSTA MORAES
JULIANE GOTARDO

ALDEMAR ROCHA C. NETO

ROSA ROCHA

VALDEN ROCHA

IZANILDA DE COSTA
ALESSANDRA BARROSO

MARIA RAIMUNDA SILVA

<

T T s T s T s B T T T T T T -

18
36
40
28
37
42
33
35
41
35
41
56
36
42
46
32
46
53
54
46
43

ACRE RACE

35KM
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
MO0099 - Cl RIO BRANCO-AC
MO0099 - a RIO BRANCO-AC
MO0099 - Cl RIO BRANCO-AC
MO0099 - Cl RIO BRANCO-AC
MO0099 - Cl RIO BRANCO-AC
FO099 - a TARAUACA-AC
F0099 - Cl TARAUACA-AC
F0099 - Cl TARAUACA-AC
FO099 - Cl RIO BRANCO-AC
FO099 - a RIO BRANCO-AC
F0099 - Cl PLACIDO DE CASTRO-AC
MO0099 - Cl RIO BRANCO-AC
FO099 - Cl RIO BRANCO-AC
FO099 - a RIO BRANCO-AC
MO0099 - Cl RIO BRANCO-AC
F0099 - Cl RIO BRANCO-AC
MO0099 - Cl RIO BRANCO-AC
FO099 - a RIO BRANCO-AC
MO0099 - Cl RIO BRANCO-AC
F0099 - Cl RIO BRANCO-AC
FO099 - Cl RIO BRANCO-AC
FO099 - a RIO BRANCO-AC

-

49

AGITO ESPORTES CRONO
www.agitoesportes.com.br

ETRAGEM ESPORTIVA

Bruto
02:01:49
02:02:15
02:07:59
02:08:01
02:13:25
02:24:29
02:33:34
02:34:52
02:44:49
02:48:35
02:48:37
02:48:38
02:48:39
03:17:12
03:17:41
03:18:15
03:18:34
03:23:38
03:23:40
03:38:36
03:38:38
03:38:38

Liquido
02:01:49
02:02:15
02:07:59
02:08:01
02:13:25
02:24:29
02:33:34
02:34:52
02:44:49
02:48:35
02:48:37
02:48:38
02:48:39
03:17:12
03:17:41
03:18:15
03:18:34
03:23:38
03:23:40
03:38:36
03:38:38
03:38:38



Coloc. Num. Atleta

1
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LIGIA LIMA QUEIROZ
FRANCISCA BARBOSA CARNEIRO
ALISSIANE TOBIAS DA SILVA
LILIANE SILVA AMARAL

ELIANY RODRIGUES DE LIMA
LILIANA ACOSTA

MAYARA MELLO

ACRE RACE

EXPEDICIONARIO ELITE CBC FEM

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe

F 29 FO099 - EL PORTO VELHO-RO
F 34 FO099 - EL PORTO VELHO-RO
F 41 F0099 - EL BOA VISTA-RR

F 37 F0099 - EL RIO BRANCO-AC
F 41 FO099 - EL RIO BRANCO-AC
F 44 FO099 - EL RIO BRANCO-AC
F 31 F0099 - EL PORTO VELHO-RO

AGITO ESPORTES CRONO

ETRAGEM ESPORTIVA

www.agitoesportes.com.br

Bruto
05:23:15
05:40:40
06:03:53
06:18:08
06:28:15
07:07:17
07:15:25

Liquido
05:23:15
05:40:40
06:03:53
06:18:08
06:28:15
07:07:17
07:15:25



Coloc. Num. Atleta

00 N O U WN

57
386
63
235
59
48
56
55

MARIA EDUARDA FARIAS FERREIRA
ANA PAULA SANTIAGO MARIANO
THINA CHAVES FALCAO

GLENDA ANDRESSA S PAES SALES
NAYARA DE MELO ALVES

DEISE LIMA

MARA REGINA MOURAO

LUCIANA CAVALCANTE DA COSTA

ACRE RACE

EXPEDICIONARIO ELITE FEM

Sx. Idd. Faixa F

F

m M m T T o Tmom

AGITO ESPORTES CRONO

18
37
39
33
34
32
38
41

FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099
FO099

EC.

ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET
ET

ETRAGEM ESPORTIVA

Equipe
TARAUACA-AC
ARIQUEMES-RO
PORTO VELHO-RO
PORTO VELHO-RO
BUJARI-AC
PORTO VELHO-RO
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC

www.agitoesportes.com.br

Bruto
06:04:16
06:25:00
06:33:27
07:06:22
07:16:42
07:37:26
07:44:23
07:51:45

Liquido
06:04:16
06:25:00
06:33:27
07:06:22
07:16:42
07:37:26
07:44:23
07:51:45



Coloc. Num. Atleta
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120
93
118
91
110
109
132
83
82
84
125
103
117
130
89
127
123
111
112
70
65
94
100
107
101
78
105
129
92
67
126
133
72
66
134
128
80
69
115
119
76
124
116
87

PAULO EMANUEL DE L. M BRASIL
GUILHERME PHILLIPE DE O SOUZA
MIGUEL NETO

GEOVANE SOUZA DOS SANTOS
LUCAS DA SILVA

KLEBES MORAIS FORTES

TIAGO LEAL

EMANUEL SOUZA

EMANUEL MENDES

EUDIVAN CARNEIRO DE LIMA
ROBERTO GOMES

JOAO PAULO AGUIAR
MICHELANGELO SILVA

THALES FERRARI DOS SANTOS
FRANCISCO EVERALDO SILVA COSTA
RODRIGO SCHOMMER

RAFAEL SAN

LUIZ FERNANDO MOURA
MAGDIEL MENDES

ANTONIO PESSOA SILVA JUNIOR
ADALBERTO FREIRE JUCA
GUSTAVO FARIA VALADARES
JEFERSON LOPES

JOSE JUYUCENN R MONTEIRO
JEFFERSON SANTOS DA SILVA
DIOGO BIAZATTE

JOSE ARMANDO SANCHEZ
RUDDY BARANADO NAGAYAMA
GILMAR GONCALVES

ANDRE GRACIOSO PERES DA SILVA
ROBSON MELLO

UILLIAN FARIAS

CICERO FERREIRA DO N JUNIOR
AIRTON JUNIOR

WAGNER GUIMARAES

ROGERIO ARAUJO

EDSON PORTELA DE MESQUITA
ANTONIO MILANIO

MATHEUS SOUSA

PABLO RAFAEL F COSTA

DAVID ROMAO

RICK CARMACHIEL DE SOUZA LIMA
MAYRON MILLER BEZERRA
FELIPE PESSOA DE LIMA

AGITO ESPORTES CRONO

ACRE RACE

EXPEDICIONARIO ELITE MASC

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

M 34 MO099 - ET
M 31  MO0099 - ET
M 30 MO0099 - ET
M 35 MO0099 - ET
M 24 MO0099 - ET
M 39  MO0099 - ET
M 34  MO099 - ET
M 22 MO0099 - ET
M 38 MO099 - ET
M 31  MO0099 - ET
M 34  MO099 - ET
M 29 MO0099 - ET
M 34  MO099 - ET
M 29  MO0099 - ET
M 38 MO099 - ET
M 39 MO0099 - ET
M 18 MO0099 - ET
M 31  MO0099 - ET
M 32 MO099 - ET
M 35 MO0099 - ET
M 37 MO099 - ET
M 36 MO0099 - ET
M 33  MO0099 - ET
M 29 MO0099 - ET
M 26 MO0099 - ET
M 32 MO0099 - ET
M 29 MO0099 - ET
M 37 MO099 - ET
M 34 MO099 - ET
M 36 MO0099 - ET
M 25  MO0099 - ET
M 32 MO099 - ET
M 36 MO099 - ET
M 32 MO0099 - ET
M 36 MO099 - ET
M 28 MO0099 - ET
M 38 MO099 - ET
M 38 MO0099 - ET
M 36 MO099 - ET
M 34  MO099 - ET
M 29 MO0099 - ET
M 20 MO0099 - ET
M 31 MO099 - ET
M 18 MO0099 - ET

Equipe
PORTO VELHO-RO
TARAUACA-AC
EPITACIOLANDIA-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
BUJARI-AC
CAPIXABA-AC
PORTO VELHO-RO
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
EPITACIOLANDIA-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
PORTO VELHO-RO
BRASILEIA -AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
BRASILEIA -AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
TARAUACA-AC
CRUZEIRO DO SUL-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
CACOAL-RO
COBIJA/PANDO
COBIJA/PANDO
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
BUJARI-AC
CRUZEIRO DO SUL-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
EPITACIOLANDIA-AC
SENADOR GUIOMARD-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
CRUZEIRO DO SUL-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
SENA MADUREIRA-AC
EPITACIOLANDIA-AC
TARAUACA-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
BRASILEIA -AC

ETRAGEM ESPORTIVA

www.agitoesportes.com.br

Bruto
04:43:34
05:13:58
05:20:55
05:21:47
05:24:44
05:24:44
05:29:41
05:35:40
05:36:00
05:36:01
05:36:10
05:37:59
05:38:35
05:47:42
05:54:43
05:56:05
05:56:29
05:58:20
05:58:20
06:03:33
06:04:11
06:08:37
06:10:04
06:11:43
06:19:35
06:21:38
06:23:29
06:26:20
06:32:42
06:32:53
06:44:57
07:04:44
07:16:16
07:18:07
07:22:37
07:27:54
07:27:55
07:29:38
07:30:37
07:32:48
07:36:43
07:43:53
07:49:18
07:59:13

Liquido
04:43:34
05:13:58
05:20:55
05:21:47
05:24:44
05:24:44
05:29:41
05:35:40
05:36:00
05:36:01
05:36:10
05:37:59
05:38:35
05:47:42
05:54:43
05:56:05
05:56:29
05:58:20
05:58:20
06:03:33
06:04:11
06:08:37
06:10:04
06:11:43
06:19:35
06:21:38
06:23:29
06:26:20
06:32:42
06:32:53
06:44:57
07:04:44
07:16:16
07:18:07
07:22:37
07:27:54
07:27:55
07:29:38
07:30:37
07:32:48
07:36:43
07:43:53
07:49:18
07:59:13



Coloc. Num. Atleta
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6
5
1
57
8
386

63
235

10
59
48
56
55

LIGIA LIMA QUEIROZ

FRANCISCA BARBOSA CARNEIRO
ALISSIANE TOBIAS DA SILVA
MARIA EDUARDA FARIAS FERREIRA
LILIANE SILVA AMARAL

ANA PAULA SANTIAGO MARIANO
ELIANY RODRIGUES DE LIMA
THINA CHAVES FALCAO

GLENDA ANDRESSA S PAES SALES
LILIANA ACOSTA

MAYARA MELLO

NAYARA DE MELO ALVES

DEISE LIMA

MARA REGINA MOURAO
LUCIANA CAVALCANTE DA COSTA

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

-

B T T T e e e o e o s e e o T o W B 2 B 1

ACRE RACE

EXPEDICIONARIO FEM

29 FO099
34 FO099
41 FO099
18 FO099
37 FO099
37 FO099
41 FO099
39 FO099
33 FO099
44 FO099
31 FO099
34 FO099
32 FO099
38 FO099
41 FO099

AGITO ESPORTES CRONO
www.agitoesportes.com.br

Equipe
EL PORTO VELHO-RO
EL PORTO VELHO-RO
EL BOA VISTA-RR
ET TARAUACA-AC
EL RIO BRANCO-AC
ET ARIQUEMES-RO
EL RIO BRANCO-AC
ET PORTO VELHO-RO
ET PORTO VELHO-RO
EL RIO BRANCO-AC
EL PORTO VELHO-RO
ET BUJARI-AC
ET PORTO VELHO-RO
ET RIO BRANCO-AC
ET RIO BRANCO-AC

ETRAGEM ESPORTIVA

Bruto
05:23:15
05:40:40
06:03:53
06:04:16
06:18:08
06:25:00
06:28:15
06:33:27
07:06:22
07:07:17
07:15:25
07:16:42
07:37:26
07:44:23
07:51:45

Liquido
05:23:15
05:40:40
06:03:53
06:04:16
06:18:08
06:25:00
06:28:15
06:33:27
07:06:22
07:07:17
07:15:25
07:16:42
07:37:26
07:44:23
07:51:45



Coloc. Num. Atleta
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16
30
23

207
17
40
35

138
34

120
26
31

177
14
13
4

192
M

206
18

156
29
93

187

170

118

174
91

194

159
110
109
387
33
38
132
157
83
82
84
125
103
117
15
28
149

210
130
195
178
22
89
127
123
172
111
112
27
70
179

145
155
65
57
94
100
107
19
164

190

DANIEL CARNEIRO B RIBEIRO ZOIA
LAZARO DE SOUZA CAVALCANTE
HALYSSON HENRIQUE FERREIRA
VALDEMAR HOMA

DIEGO CAMPOS

UEMENSOR ALENCAR

RAFAEL UILIAN TEIXEIRA NERES
ALESSANDRO DA SILVA GOMES
MATHEUS SODRE ALMEIDA
PAULO EMANUEL DE L. M BRASIL
HOLLISTON GODOI SOUSA

LEIBE DOS SANTOS BARROS
JESUILSON TAVARES DE ARAUJO
CESAR FORERO SALOMAO
CARLOS ALEXANDRE PINTO DA SILVA
WILLIAN VEIGA MAGALHAES
MARCELO DIAS

WELLINGTON THOMAZINI C FILHO
TUXAUA MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA
FAGNER BAZANELLA

EVANDRO DE CASTRO R MACIEL
KELLYTON AZEVEDO

GUILHERME PHILLIPE DE O SOUZA
LIANDRO DE ALMEIDA LOYOLA
GILBERT RIBEIRO DA SILVA
MIGUEL NETO

JACKES FREITAS

GEOVANE SOUZA DOS SANTOS
MIGUEL JORGE V OLIVA

LIGIA LIMA QUEIROZ

FABIO THAINES

LUCAS DA SILVA

KLEBES MORAIS FORTES

ANDRE PESTANA RAMOS
MARCOS SAMUEL SILVA LIRA
RONI LIMA

TIAGO LEAL

EWERTON FAUSTINO DA S FAUSTINO
EMANUEL SOUZA

EMANUEL MENDES

EUDIVAN CARNEIRO DE LIMA
ROBERTO GOMES

JOAO PAULO AGUIAR
MICHELANGELO SILVA

CESAR LONGUINI

JULIMAR MELO

DELANO LIMA E SILVA

FRANCISCA BARBOSA CARNEIRO
ALTEVIR SANTOS

THALES FERRARI DOS SANTOS
ONOFRE R DE MELO JUNIOR

JOSE ANGELO DE ASSIS

GEICSON MENDES DA SILVA
FRANCISCO EVERALDO SILVA COSTA
RODRIGO SCHOMMER

RAFAEL SAN

GUSTAVO LUIZ SEVEGNANI NICOCELLI
LUIZ FERNANDO MOURA
MAGDIEL MENDES

JEAN FREITAS

ANTONIO PESSOA SILVA JUNIOR
JOSE D SOUZA DO NASCIMENTO
ALISSIANE TOBIAS DA SILVA
CHERLES FERREIRA SMERDEL
ERNILDO SILVA DE SOUZA
ADALBERTO FREIRE JUCA

MARIA EDUARDA FARIAS FERREIRA
GUSTAVO FARIA VALADARES
JEFERSON LOPES

JOSE JUYUCENN R MONTEIRO
FELIPE JOSE SOARES NUNES
FRANCISCO DE SOUZA MARTINS
LILIANE SILVA AMARAL

MANACES PORTELA

<

EXPEDICIONARIO
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
35 MO0099 - EL
30 MO0099 - EL
32 MO0099 - EL
42 MO0099 - EL
19 MO0099 - EL
24 MO0099 - EL
34 MO0099 - EL
45 MO0099 - MA
26 MO0099 - EL
34 MO0099 - ET
17 MO0099 - EL
40 MO0099 - EL
45 MO0099 - MA
34 MO0099 - EL
37 MO0099 - EL
35 MO0099 - EL
44 MO0099 - MA
39 MO0099 - EL
44 MO0099 - MA
28 MO0099 - EL
43 MO0099 - MA
37 MO0099 - EL
31 MO0099 - ET
41 MO0099 - MA
42 MO0099 - MA
30 MO0099 - ET
46 MO0099 - MA
35 MO0099 - ET
41 MO0099 - MA
29 FO099 - EL
45 MO0099 - MA
24 MO0099 - ET
39 MO0099 - ET
44 MO0099 - MA
38 MO0099 - EL
28 MO0099 - EL
34 MO0099 - ET
40 MO0099 - MA
22 MO0099 - ET
38 MO0099 - ET
31 MO0099 - ET
34 MO0099 - ET
29 MO0099 - ET
34 MO0099 - ET
33 MO0099 - EL
37 MO0099 - EL
45 MO0099 - MA
34 F0099 - EL
27 MO0099 - PC
29 MO0099 - ET
49 MO0099 - MA
61 MO0099 - MA
29 MO0099 - EL
38 MO0099 - ET
39 MO0099 - ET
18 MO0099 - ET
47 MO0099 - MA
31 MO0099 - ET
32 MO0099 - ET
28 MO0099 - EL
35 MO0099 - ET
41 MO0099 - MA
41 FO099 - EL
49 MO0099 - MA
49 MO0099 - MA
37 MO0099 - ET
18 FO099 - ET
36 MO0099 - ET
33 MO0099 - ET
29 MO0099 - ET
31 MO0099 - EL
51 MO0099 - MA
37 FO099 - EL
49 MO0099 - MA
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ACRE RACE

Equipe
JUIZ DE FORA-MG
RIO BRANCO-AC
PATROCINIO-MG
SAPEZAL-MT
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
PORTO VELHO-RO
VILHENA-RO
PORTO VELHO-RO
PORTO VELHO-RO
ARIQUEMES-RO
RIO BRANCO-AC
ITUIUTABA-MG
PORTO VELHO-RO
RIO BRANCO-AC
CACOAL-RO
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC

SANTA LUZIA DOESTE -RO

RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
TARAUACA-AC
PORTO VELHO-RO
RIO BRANCO-AC
EPITACIOLANDIA-AC
CACOAL-RO
RIO BRANCO-AC
COBIJA/PANDO
PORTO VELHO-RO
VARZEA GRANDE-MT
BUJARI-AC
CAPIXABA-AC
ARIQUEMES-RO
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
PORTO VELHO-RO
GUAJARA-MIRIM-RO
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
EPITACIOLANDIA-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
PORTO VELHO-RO
PORTO VELHO-RO
PORTO VELHO-RO
RIO BRANCO-AC
PORTO VELHO-RO
RIO BRANCO-AC
BRASILEIA -AC
PORTO VELHO-RO
PORTO VELHO-RO
PORTO VELHO-RO
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
BRASILEIA -AC
PORTO VELHO-RO
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
TARAUACA-AC
TARAUACA-AC
TARAUACA-AC
BOA VISTA-RR
RIO BRANCO-AC
CRUZEIRO DO SUL-AC
CRUZEIRO DO SUL-AC
TARAUACA-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
CRUZEIRO DO SUL-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
ARIQUEMES-RO

Bruto
04:21:08
04:29:05
04:29:07
04:29:12
04:30:54
04:31:51
04:35:42
04:41:14
04:43:32
04:43:34
04:51:42
04:55:14
04:56:25
04:58:09
05:01:35
05:03:57
05:06:07
05:06:40
05:06:41
05:07:08
05:12:59
05:13:58
05:13:58
05:16:30
05:20:34
05:20:55
05:21:29
05:21:47
05:21:56
05:23:15
05:23:24
05:24:44
05:24:44
05:25:46
05:26:18
05:28:55
05:29:41
05:32:59
05:35:40
05:36:00
05:36:01
05:36:10
05:37:59
05:38:35
05:38:35
05:38:35
05:38:38
05:40:40
05:41:04
05:47:42
05:51:35
05:51:36
05:51:36
05:54:43
05:56:05
05:56:29
05:58:12
05:58:20
05:58:20
06:03:33
06:03:33
06:03:33
06:03:53
06:03:54
06:03:59
06:04:11
06:04:16
06:08:37
06:10:04
06:11:43
06:12:49
06:15:11
06:18:08
06:19:20

Liquido
04:21:08
04:29:05
04:29:07
04:29:12
04:30:54
04:31:51
04:35:42
04:41:14
04:43:32
04:43:34
04:51:42
04:55:14
04:56:25
04:58:09
05:01:35
05:03:57
05:06:07
05:06:40
05:06:41
05:07:08
05:12:59
05:13:58
05:13:58
05:16:30
05:20:34
05:20:55
05:21:29
05:21:47
05:21:56
05:23:15
05:23:24
05:24:44
05:24:44
05:25:46
05:26:18
05:28:55
05:29:41
05:32:59
05:35:40
05:36:00
05:36:01
05:36:10
05:37:59
05:38:35
05:38:35
05:38:35
05:38:38
05:40:40
05:41:04
05:47:42
05:51:35
05:51:36
05:51:36
05:54:43
05:56:05
05:56:29
05:58:12
05:58:20
05:58:20
06:03:33
06:03:33
06:03:33
06:03:53
06:03:54
06:03:59
06:04:11
06:04:16
06:08:37
06:10:04
06:11:43
06:12:49
06:15:11
06:18:08
06:19:20



75 101  JEFFERSON SANTOS DA SILVA M 26 MO0099 - ET RIO BRANCO-AC 06:19:35 06:19:35
76 37 ROBSON ALVES QUEIROZ M 34 MO0099 - EL CACOAL-RO 06:21:36 06:21:36
77 78 DIOGO BIAZATTE M 32 M0099 - ET CACOAL-RO 06:21:38 06:21:38
78 105  JOSE ARMANDO SANCHEZ M 29  MO0099 - ET COBIJA/PANDO 06:23:29 06:23:29
79 386  ANA PAULA SANTIAGO MARIANO F 37 FO099 - ET ARIQUEMES-RO 06:25:00 06:25:00
80 129  RUDDY BARANADO NAGAYAMA M 37 MO0099 - ET COBIJA/PANDO 06:26:20 06:26:20
81 184  JULIO SILVEIRA DE CASTRO M 41 MO0099 - MA RIO BRANCO-AC 06:28:13 06:28:13
82 4 ELIANY RODRIGUES DE LIMA F 41 FO099 - EL RIO BRANCO-AC 06:28:15 06:28:15
83 137  AILTON MAVE M 42  MO0099 - MA BRASILEIA -AC 06:28:58 06:28:58
84 92 GILMAR GONCALVES M 34 MO0099 - ET RIO BRANCO-AC 06:32:42 06:32:42
85 67 ANDRE GRACIOSO PERES DA SILVA M 36 M0099 - ET RIO BRANCO-AC 06:32:53 06:32:53
86 63 THINA CHAVES FALCAO F 39 FO099 - ET PORTO VELHO-RO 06:33:27 06:33:27
87 183  JOSE ROBERTO RODRIGUES DE BRITO M 50 MO0099 - MA BRASILEIA -AC 06:33:28 06:33:28
88 181  JOSE FRANCIMILDO M FERREIRA M 43 MO0099 - MA CAPIXABA-AC 06:43:12 06:43:12
89 126 ROBSON MELLO M 25  MO0099 - ET BUJARI-AC 06:44:57 06:44:57
90 193  MARCELO LEITE BARBOSA M 45 MO0099 - MA RIO BRANCO-AC 06:49:48 06:49:48
91 198  RAFAEL FIGUEIREDO M 41 MO0099 - MA PORTO VELHO-RO 06:52:58 06:52:58
92 168  FRANCISCO LIMA BATISTA M 57 M0099 - MA BOA VISTA-RR 06:55:01 06:55:01
93 32 MARCIO ALVES MARTINS M 39  MO0099 - EL PORTO VELHO-RO 07:00:18 07:00:18
94 171  GILCINEI ACIOLI M 46 MO0099 - MA TARAUACA-AC 07:03:29 07:03:29
95 133 UILLIAN FARIAS M 32 MO0099 - ET CRUZEIRO DO SUL-AC 07:04:44 07:04:44
96 235  GLENDA ANDRESSA S PAES SALES F 33 FO099 - ET PORTO VELHO-RO 07:06:22 07:06:22
97 7 LILIANA ACOSTA F 44 FO099 - EL RIO BRANCO-AC 07:07:17 07:07:17
98 202 RONILSON GOMES DE LIMA M 41 MO0099 - MA RIO BRANCO-AC 07:08:57 07:08:57
99 211 RUBENS LAMEIRA DE C NETO M 34 MO0099 - PC RIO BRANCO-AC 07:09:24 07:09:24
100 151  ELIEZIO FIGUEIREDO UCHOA M 42 MO0099 - MA RIO BRANCO-AC 07:11:41 07:11:41
101 10 MAYARA MELLO F 31 FO099 - EL PORTO VELHO-RO 07:15:25 07:15:25
102 72 CICERO FERREIRA DO N JUNIOR M 36 MO0099 - ET RIO BRANCO-AC 07:16:16 07:16:16
103 59 NAYARA DE MELO ALVES F 34 FO099 - ET BUJARI-AC 07:16:42 07:16:42
104 162  FRANCISCO DA COSTA SOUSA M 57 M0099 - MA RIO BRANCO-AC 07:16:53 07:16:53
105 66 AIRTON JUNIOR M 32 MO0099 - ET EPITACIOLANDIA-AC 07:18:07 07:18:07
106 134  WAGNER GUIMARAES M 36 MO0099 - ET SENADOR GUIOMARD-AC 07:22:37 07:22:37
107 128  ROGERIO ARAUJO M 28 MO0099 - ET RIO BRANCO-AC 07:27:54 07:27:54
108 80 EDSON PORTELA DE MESQUITA M 38 MO0099 - ET RIO BRANCO-AC 07:27:55 07:27:55
109 175  JAMES ARAUJO M 47  MO0099 - MA EPITACIOLANDIA-AC 07:28:17 07:28:17
110 69 ANTONIO MILANIO M 38 MO0099 - ET CRUZEIRO DO SUL-AC 07:29:38 07:29:38
111 115  MATHEUS SOUSA M 36 MO0099 - ET RIO BRANCO-AC 07:30:37 07:30:37
112 119  PABLO RAFAEL F COSTA M 34 M0099 - ET SENA MADUREIRA-AC 07:32:48 07:32:48
113 154  EMIR COSMO DE OLIVEIRA FILHO M 47  MO0099 - MA BRASILEIA -AC 07:36:34 07:36:34
114 76 DAVID ROMAO M 29  MO0099 - ET EPITACIOLANDIA-AC 07:36:43 07:36:43
115 48 DEISE LIMA F 32 FO099 - ET PORTO VELHO-RO 07:37:26 07:37:26
116 142 ANTONIO CARLOS FIGUEIREDO M 45 MO0099 - MA PORTO VELHO-RO 07:41:57 07:41:57
117 124 RICK CARMACHIEL DE SOUZA LIMA M 20 MO0099 - ET TARAUACA-AC 07:43:53 07:43:53
118 56 MARA REGINA MOURAO F 38 FO099 - ET RIO BRANCO-AC 07:44:23 07:44:23
119 116  MAYRON MILLER BEZERRA M 31  MO0099 - ET RIO BRANCO-AC 07:49:18 07:49:18
120 208  VANDERLEI DOURANDO FERREIRA M 47  MO0099 - MA RIO BRANCO-AC 07:49:47 07:49:47
121 55 LUCIANA CAVALCANTE DA COSTA F 41 FO099 - ET RIO BRANCO-AC 07:51:45 07:51:45
122 87 FELIPE PESSOA DE LIMA M 18  MO0099 - ET BRASILEIA -AC 07:59:13 07:59:13

AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
www.agitoesportes.com.br
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16
30
23

207
17
40
35

138
34

120
26
31

177
14
13
4

192
M

206
18

156
29
93

187

170

118

174
91

194

159

110

109

387
33
38

132

157
83
82
84

125

103

117
28
15

149

210

130

195

178
2
89

127

123

172

111

112
27
70

179

145

155
65
94

100

107
19

164

190

101
37
78

105

129

DANIEL CARNEIRO B RIBEIRO ZOIA
LAZARO DE SOUZA CAVALCANTE
HALYSSON HENRIQUE FERREIRA
VALDEMAR HOMA

DIEGO CAMPOS

UEMENSOR ALENCAR

RAFAEL UILIAN TEIXEIRA NERES
ALESSANDRO DA SILVA GOMES
MATHEUS SODRE ALMEIDA
PAULO EMANUEL DE L. M BRASIL
HOLLISTON GODOI SOUSA

LEIBE DOS SANTOS BARROS
JESUILSON TAVARES DE ARAUJO
CESAR FORERO SALOMAO
CARLOS ALEXANDRE PINTO DA SILVA
WILLIAN VEIGA MAGALHAES
MARCELO DIAS

WELLINGTON THOMAZINI C FILHO
TUXAUA MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA
FAGNER BAZANELLA

EVANDRO DE CASTRO R MACIEL
KELLYTON AZEVEDO

GUILHERME PHILLIPE DE O SOUZA
LIANDRO DE ALMEIDA LOYOLA
GILBERT RIBEIRO DA SILVA
MIGUEL NETO

JACKES FREITAS

GEOVANE SOUZA DOS SANTOS
MIGUEL JORGE V OLIVA

FABIO THAINES

LUCAS DA SILVA

KLEBES MORAIS FORTES

ANDRE PESTANA RAMOS
MARCOS SAMUEL SILVA LIRA
RONI LIMA

TIAGO LEAL

EWERTON FAUSTINO DA S FAUSTINO
EMANUEL SOUZA

EMANUEL MENDES

EUDIVAN CARNEIRO DE LIMA
ROBERTO GOMES

JOAO PAULO AGUIAR
MICHELANGELO SILVA

JULIMAR MELO

CESAR LONGUINI

DELANO LIMA E SILVA

ALTEVIR SANTOS

THALES FERRARI DOS SANTOS
ONOFRE R DE MELO JUNIOR
JOSE ANGELO DE ASSIS

GEICSON MENDES DA SILVA
FRANCISCO EVERALDO SILVA COSTA
RODRIGO SCHOMMER

RAFAEL SAN

GUSTAVO LUIZ SEVEGNANI NICOCELLI
LUIZ FERNANDO MOURA
MAGDIEL MENDES

JEAN FREITAS

ANTONIO PESSOA SILVA JUNIOR
JOSE D SOUZA DO NASCIMENTO
CHERLES FERREIRA SMERDEL
ERNILDO SILVA DE SOUZA
ADALBERTO FREIRE JUCA
GUSTAVO FARIA VALADARES
JEFERSON LOPES

JOSE JUYUCENN R MONTEIRO
FELIPE JOSE SOARES NUNES
FRANCISCO DE SOUZA MARTINS
MANACES PORTELA

JEFFERSON SANTOS DA SILVA
ROBSON ALVES QUEIROZ

DIOGO BIAZATTE

JOSE ARMANDO SANCHEZ
RUDDY BARANADO NAGAYAMA

ACRE RACE

EXPEDICIONARIO MASC

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

<
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35 MO0099 - EL JUIZ DE FORA-MG
30 MO0099 - EL RIO BRANCO-AC
32 MO0099 - EL PATROCINIO-MG
42 MO0099 - EL SAPEZAL-MT

19 MO0099 - EL RIO BRANCO-AC
24 MO0099 - EL RIO BRANCO-AC
34  MO0099 - EL PORTO VELHO-RO
45 MO0099 - MA VILHENA-RO

26 MO0099 - EL PORTO VELHO-RO
34  M0099 - ET PORTO VELHO-RO
17 MO0099 - EL ARIQUEMES-RO
40 MO0099 - EL RIO BRANCO-AC
45 MO0099 - MA ITUIUTABA-MG
34  MO0099 - EL PORTO VELHO-RO
37 MO0099 - EL RIO BRANCO-AC
35 MO0099 - EL CACOAL-RO

44  MO0099 - MA RIO BRANCO-AC
39  MO0099 - EL RIO BRANCO-AC
44  MO0099 - MA RIO BRANCO-AC
28 MO0099 - EL SANTA LUZIA DOESTE -RO
43  MO0099 - MA RIO BRANCO-AC
37 M0099 - EL RIO BRANCO-AC
31  MO0099 - ET TARAUACA-AC
41 MO0099 - MA PORTO VELHO-RO
42  MO0099 - MA RIO BRANCO-AC
30 MO0099 - ET EPITACIOLANDIA-AC
46 MO0099 - MA CACOAL-RO

35 MO0099 - ET RIO BRANCO-AC
41  MO0099 - MA COBIJA/PANDO
45  MO0099 - MA VARZEA GRANDE-MT
24 MO0099 - ET BUJARI-AC

39 MO0099 - ET CAPIXABA-AC

44  MO0099 - MA ARIQUEMES-RO
38  MO0099 - EL RIO BRANCO-AC
28 MO0099 - EL RIO BRANCO-AC
34  MO0099 - ET PORTO VELHO-RO
40 MO0099 - MA GUAJARA-MIRIM-RO
22 MO0099 - ET RIO BRANCO-AC
38 MO0099 - ET RIO BRANCO-AC
31  MO0099 - ET RIO BRANCO-AC
34 MO0099 - ET EPITACIOLANDIA-AC
29  MO0099 - ET RIO BRANCO-AC
34  MO0099 - ET PORTO VELHO-RO
37 MO0099 - EL PORTO VELHO-RO
33  MO0099 - EL PORTO VELHO-RO
45 MO0099 - MA RIO BRANCO-AC
27  MO0099 - PC RIO BRANCO-AC
29 MO0099 - ET BRASILEIA -AC
49 MO0099 - MA PORTO VELHO-RO
61 M0099 - MA PORTO VELHO-RO
29  MO0099 - EL PORTO VELHO-RO
38 MO0099 - ET RIO BRANCO-AC
39 MO0099 - ET RIO BRANCO-AC
18  MO0099 - ET BRASILEIA -AC
47  MO0099 - MA PORTO VELHO-RO
31  MO0099 - ET RIO BRANCO-AC
32 MO0099 - ET RIO BRANCO-AC
28 MO0099 - EL TARAUACA-AC
35 MO0099 - ET TARAUACA-AC
41 MO0099 - MA TARAUACA-AC
49 MO0099 - MA RIO BRANCO-AC
49 MO0099 - MA CRUZEIRO DO SUL-AC
37 MO099 - ET CRUZEIRO DO SUL-AC
36 MO0099 - ET RIO BRANCO-AC
33  MO0099 - ET RIO BRANCO-AC
29  MO0099 - ET RIO BRANCO-AC
31 MO0099 - EL RIO BRANCO-AC
51 MO0099 - MA CRUZEIRO DO SUL-AC
49 MO0099 - MA ARIQUEMES-RO
26 MO0099 - ET RIO BRANCO-AC
34  MO0099 - EL CACOAL-RO

32 MO0099 - ET CACOAL-RO

29 MO0099 - ET COBIJA/PANDO
37 MO0099 - ET COBIJA/PANDO

Equipe

Bruto
04:21:08
04:29:05
04:29:07
04:29:12
04:30:54
04:31:51
04:35:42
04:41:14
04:43:32
04:43:34
04:51:42
04:55:14
04:56:25
04:58:09
05:01:35
05:03:57
05:06:07
05:06:40
05:06:41
05:07:08
05:12:59
05:13:58
05:13:58
05:16:30
05:20:34
05:20:55
05:21:29
05:21:47
05:21:56
05:23:24
05:24:44
05:24:44
05:25:46
05:26:18
05:28:55
05:29:41
05:32:59
05:35:40
05:36:00
05:36:01
05:36:10
05:37:59
05:38:35
05:38:35
05:38:35
05:38:38
05:41:04
05:47:42
05:51:35
05:51:36
05:51:36
05:54:43
05:56:05
05:56:29
05:58:12
05:58:20
05:58:20
06:03:33
06:03:33
06:03:33
06:03:54
06:03:59
06:04:11
06:08:37
06:10:04
06:11:43
06:12:49
06:15:11
06:19:20
06:19:35
06:21:36
06:21:38
06:23:29
06:26:20

Liquido
04:21:08
04:29:05
04:29:07
04:29:12
04:30:54
04:31:51
04:35:42
04:41:14
04:43:32
04:43:34
04:51:42
04:55:14
04:56:25
04:58:09
05:01:35
05:03:57
05:06:07
05:06:40
05:06:41
05:07:08
05:12:59
05:13:58
05:13:58
05:16:30
05:20:34
05:20:55
05:21:29
05:21:47
05:21:56
05:23:24
05:24:44
05:24:44
05:25:46
05:26:18
05:28:55
05:29:41
05:32:59
05:35:40
05:36:00
05:36:01
05:36:10
05:37:59
05:38:35
05:38:35
05:38:35
05:38:38
05:41:04
05:47:42
05:51:35
05:51:36
05:51:36
05:54:43
05:56:05
05:56:29
05:58:12
05:58:20
05:58:20
06:03:33
06:03:33
06:03:33
06:03:54
06:03:59
06:04:11
06:08:37
06:10:04
06:11:43
06:12:49
06:15:11
06:19:20
06:19:35
06:21:36
06:21:38
06:23:29
06:26:20



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

184
137
92
67
183
181
126
193
198
168
32
171
133
202

151
72
162
66
134
128
80
175
69
115
119
154
76
142
124
116
208
87

JULIO SILVEIRA DE CASTRO
AILTON MAVE
GILMAR GONCALVES

ANDRE GRACIOSO PERES DA SILVA
JOSE ROBERTO RODRIGUES DE BRITO

JOSE FRANCIMILDO M FERREIRA
ROBSON MELLO

MARCELO LEITE BARBOSA
RAFAEL FIGUEIREDO
FRANCISCO LIMA BATISTA
MARCIO ALVES MARTINS
GILCINEI ACIOLI

UILLIAN FARIAS

RONILSON GOMES DE LIMA
RUBENS LAMEIRA DE C NETO
ELIEZIO FIGUEIREDO UCHOA
CICERO FERREIRA DO N JUNIOR
FRANCISCO DA COSTA SOUSA
AIRTON JUNIOR

WAGNER GUIMARAES
ROGERIO ARAUJO

EDSON PORTELA DE MESQUITA
JAMES ARAUJO

ANTONIO MILANIO

MATHEUS SOUSA

PABLO RAFAEL F COSTA

EMIR COSMO DE OLIVEIRA FILHO

DAVID ROMAO
ANTONIO CARLOS FIGUEIREDO

RICK CARMACHIEL DE SOUZA LIMA

MAYRON MILLER BEZERRA

VANDERLEI DOURANDO FERREIRA

FELIPE PESSOA DE LIMA

41
a2
34
36
50
43
25
45
41
57
39
46
32
a1
34
42
36
57
32
36
28
38
47
38
36
34
47
29
45
20
31
47
18
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AGITO ESPORTES CRONO

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MA
MA
ET
ET
MA
MA
ET
MA
MA
MA
EL
MA
ET
MA
PC
MA
ET
MA
ET
ET
ET
ET
MA
ET
ET
ET
MA
ET
MA
ET
ET
MA
ET

RIO BRANCO-AC
BRASILEIA -AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
BRASILEIA -AC
CAPIXABA-AC
BUJARI-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
PORTO VELHO-RO
BOA VISTA-RR
PORTO VELHO-RO
TARAUACA-AC
CRUZEIRO DO SUL-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
EPITACIOLANDIA-AC
SENADOR GUIOMARD-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
EPITACIOLANDIA-AC
CRUZEIRO DO SUL-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
SENA MADUREIRA-AC
BRASILEIA -AC
EPITACIOLANDIA-AC
PORTO VELHO-RO
TARAUACA-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
BRASILEIA -AC

ETRAGEM ESPORTIVA
www.agitoesportes.com.br

06:28:13
06:28:58
06:32:42
06:32:53
06:33:28
06:43:12
06:44:57
06:49:48
06:52:58
06:55:01
07:00:18
07:03:29
07:04:44
07:08:57
07:09:24
07:11:41
07:16:16
07:16:53
07:18:07
07:22:37
07:27:54
07:27:55
07:28:17
07:29:38
07:30:37
07:32:48
07:36:34
07:36:43
07:41:57
07:43:53
07:49:18
07:49:47
07:59:13

06:28:13
06:28:58
06:32:42
06:32:53
06:33:28
06:43:12
06:44:57
06:49:48
06:52:58
06:55:01
07:00:18
07:03:29
07:04:44
07:08:57
07:09:24
07:11:41
07:16:16
07:16:53
07:18:07
07:22:37
07:27:54
07:27:55
07:28:17
07:29:38
07:30:37
07:32:48
07:36:34
07:36:43
07:41:57
07:43:53
07:49:18
07:49:47
07:59:13



Coloc. Num. Atleta

O 00 N O U1 & WN -

W W W W W W WwWMNNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRRR B 2
A U1 B WNRFEP O OWOWWNO UL A WNEROOOOOBNOOMVPAWNIRELO

138
177
192
206
156
187
170
174
194
159
387
157
149
195
178
172
179
145
155
164
190
184
137
183
181
193
198
168
171
202
151
162
175
154
142
208

ALESSANDRO DA SILVA GOMES
JESUILSON TAVARES DE ARAUJO
MARCELO DIAS

TUXAUA MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA
EVANDRO DE CASTRO R MACIEL
LIANDRO DE ALMEIDA LOYOLA
GILBERT RIBEIRO DA SILVA
JACKES FREITAS

MIGUEL JORGE V OLIVA

FABIO THAINES

ANDRE PESTANA RAMOS
EWERTON FAUSTINO DA S FAUSTINO
DELANO LIMA E SILVA

ONOFRE R DE MELO JUNIOR

JOSE ANGELO DE ASSIS

GUSTAVO LUIZ SEVEGNANI NICOCELLI
JOSE D SOUZA DO NASCIMENTO
CHERLES FERREIRA SMERDEL
ERNILDO SILVA DE SOUZA
FRANCISCO DE SOUZA MARTINS
MANACES PORTELA

JULIO SILVEIRA DE CASTRO
AILTON MAVE

JOSE ROBERTO RODRIGUES DE BRITO
JOSE FRANCIMILDO M FERREIRA
MARCELO LEITE BARBOSA
RAFAEL FIGUEIREDO

FRANCISCO LIMA BATISTA
GILCINEI ACIOLI

RONILSON GOMES DE LIMA
ELIEZIO FIGUEIREDO UCHOA
FRANCISCO DA COSTA SOUSA
JAMES ARAUJO

EMIR COSMO DE OLIVEIRA FILHO
ANTONIO CARLOS FIGUEIREDO
VANDERLEI DOURANDO FERREIRA

ACRE RACE

EXPEDICIONARIO MASTER MASC
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

TTLTLTZLLLLELETZTZLTLZLLELETTTLELLELETETZTLELERERETEREZELTEZERERREEREERER®:R

<

45
45
a4
44
43
41
42
46
a1
45
a4
40
45
49
61
47
a1
49
49
51
49
41
42
50
43
45
41
57
46
41
42
57
a7
47
45
47

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Equipe
VILHENA-RO
ITUIUTABA-MG
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
PORTO VELHO-RO
RIO BRANCO-AC
CACOAL-RO
COBIJA/PANDO
VARZEA GRANDE-MT
ARIQUEMES-RO
GUAJARA-MIRIM-RO
RIO BRANCO-AC
PORTO VELHO-RO
PORTO VELHO-RO
PORTO VELHO-RO
TARAUACA-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
CRUZEIRO DO SUL-AC
CRUZEIRO DO SUL-AC
ARIQUEMES-RO
RIO BRANCO-AC
BRASILEIA -AC
BRASILEIA -AC
CAPIXABA-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
PORTO VELHO-RO
BOA VISTA-RR
TARAUACA-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
RIO BRANCO-AC
EPITACIOLANDIA-AC
BRASILEIA -AC
PORTO VELHO-RO
RIO BRANCO-AC
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Bruto
04:41:14
04:56:25
05:06:07
05:06:41
05:12:59
05:16:30
05:20:34
05:21:29
05:21:56
05:23:24
05:25:46
05:32:59
05:38:38
05:51:35
05:51:36
05:58:12
06:03:33
06:03:54
06:03:59
06:15:11
06:19:20
06:28:13
06:28:58
06:33:28
06:43:12
06:49:48
06:52:58
06:55:01
07:03:29
07:08:57
07:11:41
07:16:53
07:28:17
07:36:34
07:41:57
07:49:47

Liquido
04:41:14
04:56:25
05:06:07
05:06:41
05:12:59
05:16:30
05:20:34
05:21:29
05:21:56
05:23:24
05:25:46
05:32:59
05:38:38
05:51:35
05:51:36
05:58:12
06:03:33
06:03:54
06:03:59
06:15:11
06:19:20
06:28:13
06:28:58
06:33:28
06:43:12
06:49:48
06:52:58
06:55:01
07:03:29
07:08:57
07:11:41
07:16:53
07:28:17
07:36:34
07:41:57
07:49:47



ACRE RACE

EXPEDICIONARIO PCD MASC

Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido
1 210  ALTEVIR SANTOS M 27 MO0099 - PC RIO BRANCO-AC 05:41:04 05:41:04
2 211  RUBENS LAMEIRA DE C NETO M 34 MO0099 - PC RIO BRANCO-AC 07:09:24 07:09:24
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